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PERIOD 6 500cc
Practice 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 14/03/19 Started at: 11:29:25
Event: P09 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 25.1C Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:45

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

  1 9 Tim PODT (VIC) Honda VR 400 1:50.129  2 of  4 202
  2 N66 Chris DUNSTER (QLD) Honda VR 400 1:51.270  4 of  5 1.141 1.141 193
  3 52A Matthew BROWN (WA) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:51.767  5 of  5 .497 1.638 206
  4 17 Christopher COONEY (NSW) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:52.158  4 of  5 .391 2.029 201
  5 113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) Yamaha TZ 350 1:52.577  3 of  4 .419 2.448 215
  6 4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) Honda VR 400 1:53.148  3 of  5 .571 3.019 195
  7 67A Michael UNDERWOOD (NSW) Honda CBR 400 1:53.717  3 of  3 .569 3.588 193
  8 80 Colin BERRY (NSW) Honda VR 400 1:55.375  3 of  5 1.658 5.246 194
  9 22B Stacey VAN WETERING (VIC) Honda VR 400 1:56.472  2 of  5 1.097 6.343 196
 10 519 John CARPENTER (QLD) Honda VR 400 1:57.299  2 of  4 .827 7.170 182
 11 71 Wayne WOODS (NSW) Honda VR 400 1:58.021  4 of  5 .722 7.892 189
 12 93 Max EMENY (QLD) Honda CBR 250 2:01.062  2 of  5 3.041 10.933 167
 13 49 Gregory BURT (NSW) Honda CBR 250 2:01.410  5 of  5 .348 11.281 169
 14 349 Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD) Honda CBR 250 2:01.925  5 of  5 .515 11.796 180
 15 54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) Honda CBR 250 2:02.640  1 of  5 .715 12.511 173
 16 132 Ian BARTON (QLD) Honda CBR 250 2:03.068  2 of  5 .428 12.939 169
 17 35 Mark BODDY (ACT) Yamaha TZR 250 2:05.060  3 of  3 1.992 14.931 185
 18 10 David FERGUSSON (NSW) Honda CBR 250 2:08.494  3 of  5 3.434 18.365 166
 19 22 Michael TRIVETT (NSW) Suzuki RGV 250 2:15.748  1 of  5 7.254 25.619 180
 20 8 Vito MANISCALCO (NSW) Honda CBR 400 .000  0 of  1 166

Not enough laps
 NC 219 James KEAN (NSW) Honda VR 400 .000  0 of  0 -

1:50.129
176
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LAP TIMES

Date: 14/03/19 Started at: 11:29:25
Event: P09 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 25.1C Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:45

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 1:58.935 1:55.947 1:53.148 1:54.142 1:54.501
8 Vito MANISCALCO (NSW) 2:16.627
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:51.259 1:50.129 1:51.217 1:51.883
10 David FERGUSSON (NSW) 2:11.320 2:09.992 2:08.494 2:08.838 2:09.733
17 Christopher COONEY (NSW) 1:57.180 1:54.745 1:52.342 1:52.158 1:52.504
22 Michael TRIVETT (NSW) 2:15.748 2:16.038 2:17.461 2:17.130 2:29.971

22B Stacey VAN WETERING (VIC) 1:57.960 1:56.472 1:57.012 1:56.518 1:57.890
35 Mark BODDY (ACT) 2:07.649 2:06.129 2:05.060
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 2:02.539 2:02.392 2:02.724 2:01.900 2:01.410

52A Matthew BROWN (WA) 1:54.408 1:52.728 1:53.951 1:52.542 1:51.767
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 2:02.640 2:02.677 2:03.839 2:03.716 2:02.918

N66 Chris DUNSTER (QLD) 1:52.426 1:51.415 1:51.767 1:51.270 1:51.541
67A Michael UNDERWOOD (NSW) 1:55.915 1:54.005 1:53.717
71 Wayne WOODS (NSW) 2:01.835 1:58.230 1:58.648 1:58.021 2:00.198
80 Colin BERRY (NSW) 1:57.763 1:56.427 1:55.375 1:56.845 1:55.713
93 Max EMENY (QLD) 2:03.053 2:01.062 2:01.558 2:01.149 2:01.893
113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) 1:57.050 1:55.078 1:52.577 2:14.666
132 Ian BARTON (QLD) 2:03.330 2:03.068 2:03.491 2:19.926 2:06.586
349 Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD) 2:03.503 2:02.883 2:02.890 2:03.339 2:01.925
519 John CARPENTER (QLD) 1:58.904 1:57.299 2:02.336 2:19.315
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 14/03/19 Started at: 11:29:25
Event: P09 Laps: 12 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 25.1C Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:45

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

4:25.174 113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) Yamaha TZ 350 1:57.050 1
4:36.222 52A Matthew BROWN (WA) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:54.408 1
4:52.852 9 Tim PODT (VIC) Honda VR 400 1:51.259 1
6:42.981 9 Tim PODT (VIC) Honda VR 400 1:50.129 2


